*
HeaderThe Fluke 9500B
Oscilloscope Calibrator
The world’s highest performance, fully automated,
upgradeable oscilloscope calibration workstation
2
9500B Calibrator
The world’s highest performance, fully automated, upgradeable oscilloscope calibration workstation.

Ramp time  1 ms, 10 ms, 100 ms or 1 s
11
Ordering information
The primary concept driving the design of the 9500B is to “protect the customers investment through
upgradeability”. This is the message we originally promoted with its predecessor, the 9500, and true to our
word, we can now offer many upgrade packages from all 9500 models to all three 9500B specifications –
600 MHz, 1.1 GHz and 3.2 GHz.
 For those users who wish to take advantage of the 9560, but feel that they do not want the new added
features of the 9500B, then we also have an upgrade to suit you.
Fluke 9500B base chassis upgrades
9500B/600>1100-UGK Upgrade 9500B/600 to 9500B/1100
9500B/600>3200-UGK Upgrade 9500B/600 to 9500B/3200
9500B/1100>3200-UGK Upgrade 9500B/1100 to 9500B/3200
9500 upgrades – increase bandwidth only
9500/400>600-UGK  Upgrade 9500/400 to 9500/600
9500/400>1100-UGK  Upgrade 9500/400 to 9500/1100
9500/400>3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/400 to 9500/3200, firmware compatible with 9560
modules, also includes upgrade to 5 channels.
9500/600>1100-UGK  Upgrade 9500/600 to 9500/1100
9500/600>3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/600 to 9500/3200, firmware compatible with 9560
modules, also includes upgrade to 5 channels.
9500/1100>3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/1100 to 9500/3200, firmware compatible with 9560 modules,
also includes upgrade to 5 channels.
9500/3200>3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/3200 to 9500/3200, firmware compatible with 9560 modules,
also includes upgrade to 5 channels.
9500 upgrades – added mainframe functionality
9500/400>9500B/3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/400 to 9500B/3200, include upgrade to 5 channels, 9560
capability and functions.
9500/600>9500B/3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/600 to 9500B/3200, include upgrade to 5 channels, 9560
capability and functions.
9500/1100>9500B/3200-UGK  Upgrade 9500/1100 to 9500B/3200, include upgrade to 5 channels, 9560